UNOFFICIAL COPY

97309167

PREPARELPY AND RETURN TO
KRIS KAITSGN/LASALLE BANK ILLINOIS
p . . . DEFT-01 RECORDIMG 431,50
4747 WEST DEMPSTER STREET o TR 34;4 U9 1Lt
SKOKIE, ILLINOIS 40078 N L SA KPP~ ERD 167
(l]IJF ( QUNTY RL’ (ORDE fe

»GAN EXTENSION AGREEMENT

— This instrument is an Agiaement among Roger N, Voegele, a bachelor

Mortgugor"); Voegele Upholstetna~ Contractors, Inc. {"Borrower”); Roger N.
Voagele {"Guarantor”); and LaSalle Benrk lllinois, successor to Comerica Bank-illinols,
successor in interest by merger to Afiiliawed Bank, formerly known as Affiliated
Bank/Franklin Park {"Lendar"},

RECITALS

A. Mortgagor is the owner oi the roal estate dasciibed in Exhibit "A" hereto
{"Real Estate"!.

8. On March 8, 1990, Borrower executed and deiverad to Lender its
Promissory Note {"Note") in the principal amount of $60,000.00 to-cvidence a loan
in that amount,

C. To secure payment of the Note, the following documents were. erscuted
and delivered:

1. A Mortgage gated March 8, 1990 and recorded March 23, 1990
with the Recordar of Deeds of Cook County, lilinois, as Document Number
30129373, wherein the Mortgagor mortgaged the Real Estate to Lender,

2. A Socured Guaranty dated March B, 1990 wherain Guarantor
guaranteed the payment of the Note,

D. Any and alf extensions, modifications, or renewals to the Note made from
time to time by Borrower and/or Mortgagor to Lender.
97/»{(" > )




UNOFFICIAL COPY

E. The maturity date of the Nole is February 15, 1997, The parties desire to
extend said maturity date to May 15, 1997 .

WHEREFORE, it is agreed as follows:
1. The due date of the Note is hereby extended to May 15, 1997,

2. Except as modified in paragraph 1 above, the Note and Loan Documents
remain in full force and effect according to their tarms.

N WITNESS WHEREQCF, the parties have caused this Agreement to be
executed and ziel'vered on February 15, 1997,

LaSalle Bank llinois, successor to Comerica
Bank-lllinois, successor in interest by merger
to Affiliated Bank, formerly known as
Aftiilatad Bank/Franklin Park

Borrower

Voagslo Upholstaring Contractors, Inc.

/{‘-Mm‘n ML.M Q.

Roger N, Voegale, Président

Martgagor

/Cu»e),/'/L 97 v q/t/CL e

Roger N? Voegele




UNOFFICIAL COPY

The undersigned hereby acknowledges and consents to the within Loan Extension
Agreement and reaffirms his Secured Guaranty dated March 8, 1890

/&f;((/\ Y VM @L(L,,

Roger K. Voegaie

&
Y
G
@
2
>
og]
«J




UNOFFICIAL COY

Lendar Natary

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

) 85
COUNTY OF COOK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County aforesaid, does
hereby cortify that \ Prasidant of LaSalle Bank
llinois, sucuossor to Comarica Bank-lllinois, successor in interest by merger to
Affiliated Bark, formerly known as Affiliated Bank/Franklin Park, personally known to
me to be tha same personis) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appeorad before me this dey in person and acknowledged that
he/she/they signad- 2wl delivered the said instrument as his/her/their own free and
voluntary act and as thafree and voluntary act of said institution, for the uses and
purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this 15th day of Eabruary, 1997,

.

A

natary Public

Borrqwer Notary 45
OFFICIAL SEAL

STATE OF ILLINOIS) MELISSA CAPTLETT
) §S. Notary Public, State :'Hlllnola
COUNTY OF COOK) My Commission Expires 1°-04-08 |

|, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the Siate aforesaid,
do hereby certify that the undersigned Bogar N, Voegels, personally knowiiia me to
be the president, of the above named corporation, and that they as such/oificer,
being duly authorized to do so, executed the foregoing instrument, for the uses and
purposes therein set forth, by signing the name of the corporation by himself as
officer.

Given under my hand and notarial seal this 15th day of Eabruary , 1997,

“OFFICIAL §
PETER A. FROEHLICH
Notary Public, State of liinols
My Commission Expires April 5, 2000

Notary Public




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Mortgagar Notary
STATE OF ILLINOIS )

) 55,

COUNTY OF COOK )

The unuarsigned, a Notary Public in and for tha State and County aloresaid, does
hereby certiry tat Roger N. Voegels, parsonally known to me to be the same person
whose neme is-suascribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day
in person and ackauwiadgad that he signed and daelivared the said instrument as his
own free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therain set forth,

GIVEN under my hand & Naotarial Seal this 15th day of Egbruary, 1997.
PPOPPLPI DIV PPL 000400084 108 '0daedy
"OFFICIAL SEAL" !
PETER A, FROEHLICH

Notary Public, State of fliinois” ~$ S
My Commission £xpires April 5, 2000 Notary Public

haaaaan o L T T T YTV

Guaranter Notary
STATE OF JILLINOQIS }

) 55,

COUNTY OF COOK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and County arcresaid, does
hersby certify that Roger N. Voegele, personally known to me to be tha same person
whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared hefore me-this day
in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrumen; s his
own frae and voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this 15th day of Fabruary, 1997,

o o a -

"OFFICIAL SEAL" o
PETER A FROEHLICH e,
Notsry Public, State of lllincis e
My Commission Expires April 5, 2000 Notary Public

L e ]




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Logal Descrint

LOT THREE IN MIONSKE'S RESUBDIVISION OF LOT ONE IN FREDERICK H,
BARTLETT'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH TWO-THIRDS OF THE NORTH HALF OF
THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION TWENTY-ONE, TOWNSHIP FORTY
NORTH, RAWMGE THIRTEEN, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLiNDIS

3612 N. CICERO AVENUE
CHICAGO, ILLINCIS 60641

PIN: 13-21-403-067




